
December 2020 External Meetings 

  

 Tue, Dec 1  

 
  

 
NAIC Special (EX) Committee on Race and 

Insurance (Workstream One)  

    Virtual Meeting w/ the Governor of California  

    Speak at the Virtual Pride in Practice Conference 

2020   
    Call w/ CalOES Director  

    Speak at McGeorge School of Law-Lambda Law 

Student Association’s Virtual World AIDS event  
 Wed, Dec 2  

 

  

 

NAIC Special (EX) Committee on Race and 

Insurance (Workstream Five): Stakeholder 

Meeting 

 
  

 
NAIC Special (EX) Committee on Race and 

Insurance (Workstream Five) - Health Insurance 

 
  

 
NAIC Special (EX) Committee on Race and 

Insurance (Workstream Five) - Health Insurance 

 
  

 
Speak at the National Association of Women 

Business Owners (NAWBO) CA and 2020 Women 

on Boards  
 

  Thu, Dec 3  

    Interview w/ KPCC Radio   

    NAIC Consumer Liaison Committee Meeting  

    NAIC Western Zone Meeting   

 

  

 

Speak at the Los Angeles Cleantech Incubator 

(LACI) Heavy-Duty Truck Insurance Roundtable  

  
 Fri, Dec 4  

 
 

  NAIC Long-Term Care (EX) Task Force 

 
  

 NAIC Climate and Resiliency (EX) Task Force   



  
 

 

 Mon, Dec 7  

    NAIC Opening Session   

    NAIC Special (EX) Committee Race and Insurance   

  

 Tue, Dec 8  

 

  

 

Special Session Center for Insurance Policy and 

Research (CIPR): Pandemic Business Interruption 

Federal Insurance Mechanism – Learning from the 

Past, Thinking About the Future  

    NAIC Property and Casualty Insurance (C) 

Committee  
  

 Wed, Dec 9  

    NAIC Commissioners Roundtable  

 
  

 
NAIC Joint Meeting of Executive (EX) Committee 

and Plenary 

    NAIC 2021 Officer Election Announcement of 

Results  
  Thu, Dec 10  

 

  

 

Speak at the California Department of Insurance 

Investigatory Hearing Re: Home Hardening 

Standards and Wildfire Catastrophe Modeling in 

Ratemaking  
   

 Mon, Dec 14  

 

  

 

Call w/ KabaFusion 

 

  
  
 

Tue, Dec 15  

    NAIC Strategic Planning Meeting for 2021   



  
 

     

  Wed, Dec 16  

    Virtual Town Hall w/Women Business Owners  

 
  

 
Swearing-in Ceremony for Los Angeles Community 

College Trustee David Vela    

  

 Thu, Dec 17  

    Participate in the California Responsible 

Investment Roadmap Workshop   
     

   Mon, Dec 21  

    Call w/ CAL FIRE Chief  

 

  


